
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO

07/11/2011 MAQUINARIA FULLMAQ LTDA. 377-703-SE11 22-04-011 72.293                  72.293

NULA 377-704- NULA -                        72.293

NULA 377-705- NULA -                        72.293

03/11/2011 SERVICIOS COMPUTACIONALES GLOBAL S.A. 377-706-CM11 SUBDERE 1.969.351             2.041.644

03/11/2011 CHILENA DE COMPUTACION LTDA 377-707-CM11 SUBDERE 358.064                2.399.708

03/11/2011 CHILE DE COMPUTACION LTDA. 377-708-CM11 SENCE 211.260                2.610.968

03/01/1900 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-709-CM11 SUBDERE 524.874                3.135.842

03/11/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-710-CM11 SUBDERE 1.907.843             5.043.685

03/11/2011 CHILENA DE COMPUTACION LTDA 377-711-CM11 SUBDERE 272.068                5.315.753

03/11/2011 CINTEGRAL SISTEMAS S.A. 377-712-SE11 29-06-001 42.371                  5.358.124

NULA 377-713 NULA -                        5.358.124

03/11/2011 MARIA MARIUN MORENO 377-714-SE11 BIENESTAR 119.000                5.477.124

04/11/2011 MANUEL COTRON E HIJOS LTDA. 377-715-SE 22-12-003 173.400                5.650.524

04/11/2011 MICROGEO  S.A. 377-716-SE11 29-06-001 4.961.178             10.611.702

04/11/2011 MICROGEO  S.A. 377-717-CM11 29-06-001 540.919                11.152.621

04/11/2011 HUGO DIAZ Y CIA LTDA. 377-118-SE11 22-09-005 26.511                  11.179.132

04/11/2011 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA. 377-719-SE11 22-08-002 17.850                  11.196.982

04/11/2011 EMPRESA EL MERCURIO S.A.P. 377-720-SE11 22-07-001 94.988                  11.291.970

08/11/2011 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-721-SE11 22-05-004 581.000                11.872.970

NULA 377-722 NULA -                        11.872.970

08/11/2011 JUAN TAPIA PONCE 377-723-SE11 22-04-001 336.175                12.209.145

08/11/2011 SERVICIOS COMPUTACIONALES GLOBAL S.A. 377-724-CM11 PRO. PUENTE 292.370                12.501.515

08/11/2011 CHILENA DE COMPUTACION LTDA 377-725-CM11 PRO. PUENTE 121.251                12.622.766

08/11/2011 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-726-CM11 PRO. PUENTE 119.470                12.742.236

08/11/2011 GUASTAVO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-727-SE11 21-03-001 88.889                  12.831.125

09/11/2011 PATRICIO GONZALEZ DIAZ 377-728-SE11 22-04-011 120.600                12.951.725

09/11/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-729-CM11 22-04-001 15.565                  12.967.290

09/11/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-730-CM11 22-04-009 42.381                  13.009.671

09/11/2011 MUEBLES TIMAUKEL LTDA. 377-731-CM11 29-04-000 316.163                13.325.834

09/11/2011 EXEQUIEL PICHUNANTE CASTILLO 377-732-SE11 22-09-005 115.000                13.440.834

NULA 377-733- NULA -                        13.440.834

09/11/2011 VEGAS Y ASOCIADOS LTDA 377-734-SE11 22-11-002 93.500                  13.534.334

09/11/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-735-SE11 22-04-009 259.522                13.793.856

11/11/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-736-SE11 22-04-011 88.110                  13.881.966

11/11/2011 VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-737-SE11 22-04-011 1.415.371             15.297.337

11/11/2011 VERA HNOS. LTDA. 377-737-SE11 22-06-002 773.500                16.070.837

11/11/2011 NULA 377-738-SE11 NULA -                        16.070.837

11/11/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-739-SE11 22-04-010 183.300                16.254.137

11/11/2011 VICTOR MUÑOZ FLORES 377-740-SE11 22-04-010 79.850                  16.333.987

11/11/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-741-SE11 22-04-001 92.921                  16.426.908

11/11/2011 LONIDES ARAVENA MARTINEZ 377-742-SE11 22-06-002 113.050                16.539.958

14/11/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-743-SE11 22-04-011 76.300                  16.616.258

14/11/2011 SONIA ARANDA MALDONADO 377-744-SE11 22-08-001 251.335                16.867.593

14/11/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTLDA 377-745-SE11 22-03-001 2.821.095             19.688.688

14/11/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTLDA 377-746-SE11 22-03-001 78.500                  19.767.188

14/11/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTLDA 377-747-SE11 22-03-001 559.760                20.326.948
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15/11/2011 JUAN AGUAYO TAPIA 377-748-SE11 21-03-001 80.000                  20.406.948

16/11/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-749-CM11 29-05-001 129.748                20.536.696

17/11/2011 COMERCIAL LAMA LTLDA. 377-750-SE11 BIENESTAR 1.951.644             22.488.340

NULA 377-751-SE11 NULA -                        22.488.340

18/11/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-752-CM11 22-04-009 20.980                  22.509.320

18/11/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-753-CM11 22-04-009 9.675                    22.518.995

18/11/2011 C.A.F.S.A PAMELA AVILA ROJAS 377-754-SE11 22-04-007 138.040                22.657.035

21/11/2011 MANUFACTURAS KEYLON S.A. 377-755-SE11 22-02-002 3.892.693             26.549.728

21/11/2011 COMERCIAL E IMPORTADORA VIEYOR LTDA. 377-756-SE11 29-05-001 148.205                26.697.933

21/11/2011 LUIS REYES ACUÑA 377-757-SE11 22-02-002 428.828                27.126.761

21/11/2011 BRUNO MOGGIA GARDELLA Y CIA. LTDA. 377-758-SE11 22-04-999 553.350                27.680.111

21/11/2011 LUIS REYES ACUÑA 377-759-SE11 22-02-002 1.054.638             28.734.749

21/11/2011 LUIS REYES ACUÑA 377-760-SE11 22-02-002 1.456.263             30.191.012

21/11/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTLDA 377-761-SE11 22-03-001 1.544.230             31.735.242

21/11/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTLDA 377-762-SE11 22-03-001 245.644                31.980.886

22/11/2011 INSUMOS BAILEY LTDA. 377-763-SE11 22-04-001 67.771                  32.048.657

22/11/2011 INSUMOS BAILEY LTDA. 377-763-SE11 22-04-009 34.617                  32.083.274

22/11/2011 LUIS REYES ACUÑA 377-764-SE11 22-02-002 544.663                32.627.937

24/11/2011 PATRICIO GUAJARDO DIAZ 377-765-SE11 22-04-011 153.240                32.781.177

25/11/2011 COMERCIAL MUÑOZ Y CIA. LTDA. 377-766-CM11 22-04-007 229.129                33.010.306

25/11/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-767-CM11 22-04-001 567.452                33.577.758

25/11/2011 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-768-SE11 22-04-011 228.500                33.806.258

25/11/2011 GASTON ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-768-SE11 22-04-010 1.249.030             35.055.288

25/11/12011 SEBASTIAN PINTO DIAZ 377-769-SE11 22-04-011 102.340                35.157.628

NULA 377-770- NULA -                        35.157.628

25/11/2011 EMPRESA EL MERCURIO 377-771-SE11 22-07-001 94.987                  35.252.615

25/11/2011 JOSE LUIS BRAVO GUAJARDO 377-772-SE11 22-09-005 84.505                  35.337.120

25/11/2011 PETRINOVIC Y CIA. LTDA. 377-773-SE11 22-09-005 197.540                35.534.660

28/11/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-774-CM11 22-04-009 334.974                35.869.634

28/11/2011 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A. 377-775-CM11 22-04-009 107.821                35.977.455

28/11/2011 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S.A. 377-776-SE11 PRO. PUENTE 154.663                36.132.118

28/11/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTLDA 377-777-SE11 22-03-001 1.355.300             37.487.418

28/11/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTLDA 377-778-SE11 22-03-001 255.600                37.743.018

28/11/2011 CAPACIT 377-779-SE11 22-11-002 570.000                38.313.018

30/11/2011 COMERCIAL RODEO LTLDA 377-780-SE11 22-03-001 678.800                38.991.818

38.991.818          
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